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CP TERAMO (0402065A)
TERAMO - 30-04-2004 - 09-05-2004

Torneo CP TERAMO 0402065A

Luogo TERAMO  [Teramo - Abruzzo]
Periodo 30-04-2004 - 09-05-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri MAURIZIO MARCO - 

Partecipanti 15

Sito Internet
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CP TERAMO (0402065A)
TERAMO - 30-04-2004 - 09-05-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

5 NC Barbizzi Florian         ITA ABR TE 1437 0 0 1988 M 106416

6 NC Barbizzi Giorgio         ITA ABR TE 1389 0 0 1991 M 106417

13 2N Cavatassi Alessio        ITA LIG SP 1676 0 0 1989 M 115469

15 NC Cavatassi Lino           ITA ABR TE 1362 0 0 1960 M 118955

8 2N Cecannecchia Gianluca    ITA ABR TE 1553 0 0 1974 M 110976

2 3N Di Berardino Daniele     ITA ABR TE 1452 0 0 1988 M 105694

9 2N Di Blasio Walter         ITA ABR TE 1625 0 0 1967 M 110977

1 CM Fioravanti Diego         ITA MAR AP 2012 0 0 1982 M 104739

10 1N Iaconi Andrea            ITA MAR AP 1807 0 0 1972 M 110978

3 2N Iozzi Gabriele           ITA ABR TE 1496 0 0 1988 M 105695

4 2N Ivaldi Matteo            ITA ABR TE 1514 0 0 1989 M 105697

7 1N Rastelli Davide          ITA ABR TE 1897 0 0 1985 M 106699

12 3N Romagnoli Lorenzo        ITA EMI BO 1522 0 0 1989 M 115109

14 2N Rubini Matteo            ITA ABR TE 1640 0 0 1987 M 117137

11 1N Voicu Joan Paul          ITA ABR TE 1807 0 0 1985 M 110980
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

5 NC Barbizzi Florian         ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1988 M 106416

6 NC Barbizzi Giorgio         ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1991 M 106417

13 2N Cavatassi Alessio        ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1989 M 115469

15 NC Cavatassi Lino           ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1960 M 118955

8 2N Cecannecchia Gianluca    ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1974 M 110976

2 3N Di Berardino Daniele     ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1988 M 105694

9 2N Di Blasio Walter         ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1967 M 110977

1 CM Fioravanti Diego         ITA 2012 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1982 M 104739

10 1N Iaconi Andrea            ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1972 M 110978

3 2N Iozzi Gabriele           ITA 1496 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1988 M 105695

4 2N Ivaldi Matteo            ITA 1514 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1989 M 105697

7 1N Rastelli Davide          ITA 1897 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1985 M 106699

12 3N Romagnoli Lorenzo        ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1989 M 115109

14 2N Rubini Matteo            ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1987 M 117137

11 1N Voicu Joan Paul          ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1985 M 110980
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